
Gym Kids

Welcome Back GymKids! 


Children develop balance, coordination and body strength using specialized equipment. 

Parachute, directional games and music help develop body control and language. 


Parent & child participate together. 

All Gym classes meet in Room 2 at Bright Beginnings.


 **All GymKids Classes are 45 minutes  
with reduced class sizes and  

extra time between each class for sanitization**

Course Code 
72.2110.11

72.1110.11

72.3110.13

72.5110.11

72.7110.13

72.7110.15

72.7110.17


Age 
12 - 18 mo

12 - 24 mo

12 - 24 mo

1.5-2.5 yrs

2 - 3 yrs

2 - 3 yrs

2 - 3 yrs

Beg/End 
08/26 - 10/07

08/25 - 10/06

08/26 - 10/07

08/25 - 10/06

08/25 - 10/06

08/26 - 10/07

08/27 - 10/08


Start - End Time 
09:00 - 09:45AM

10:10 - 10:55AM

11:15 - 12:00PM

09:00 - 09:45AM

11:15 - 12:00PM

10:10 - 10:55 AM

11:15 - 12:00PM


Day 
TH

W

TH

W

W

TH

F


Teacher 
Becca Partridge


Julie Markley

Becca Partridge


Julie Markley

Julie Markley


Becca Partridge

Reemu Mehta


Fee 
80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00


Class Schedule

Bright Beginnings Preschool & GymKids

Session 1 Dates:  August 23 - October 11         

No School September 6


