Bright Beginnings Preschool & GymKids



Welcome Back GymKids!

Children develop balance, coordination and body strength using specialized equipment.

Parachute, directional games and music help develop body control and language.

Parent & child participate together.

All Gym classes meet in Room 2 at Bright Beginnings.

**All GymKids Classes are 45 minutes



with reduced class sizes and extra time between each class for sanitization**



Class Schedule

Course Code	Age	Beg/End	<u>Start - End Time</u>	Day	<u>Teacher</u>	Fee
72.2110.11	12 - 18 mo	08/26 - 10/07	09:00 - 09:45AM	TH	Becca Partridge	80.00
72.1110.11	12 - 24 mo	08/25 - 10/06	10:10 - 10:55AM	W	Julie Markley	80.00
72.3110.13	12 - 24 mo	08/26 - 10/07	11:15 - 12:00PM	ΤH	Becca Partridge	80.00
72.5110.11	1.5-2.5 yrs	08/25 - 10/06	09:00 - 09:45AM	W	Julie Markley	80.00
72.7110.13	2 - 3 yrs	08/25 - 10/06	11:15 - 12:00PM	W	Julie Markley	80.00
72.7110.15	2 - 3 yrs	08/26 - 10/07	10:10 - 10:55 AM	ΤH	Becca Partridge	80.00
72.7110.17	2 - 3 yrs	08/27 - 10/08	11:15 - 12:00PM	F	Reemu Mehta	80.00

Session 1 Dates: August 23 - October 11 No School September 6









